One&Only

REETHI RAH
Maldives

PREPARED BY MASTERS

The world’s greatest sommeliers and mixologists are
drawn here to share their passions



EXCLUSIVE ONE&ONLY SAKE

November 2008 - One&Only Reethi Rah, Maldives is pleased to
announce an exclusive collaboration with Yumegokoro Sake Brewery
(Kitakata City, Fukushima Prefecture) to produce a limited edition
sake - Naraman Junmai Daiginjo by One&Only Reethi Rah. Renowned
for its high quality sake, Yumegokoro Sake Brewery will unveil its
premium brand label with a limited edition sake bottle available only
at One&Only Reethi Rah. For the new sake developed in collaboration
with One&Only Reethi Rah, Mr. Shoji has created a masterpiece
wherein ori (rice sediment) is added to Junmai sake (pure sake) to
produce a Champagne-like namazake (unpasteurized sake) called
“Naraman Origarami.”



SERVED COLD

PLUM WINE, UMENISHIKI UMESHU, UME FUWARI (300ML) 285
NARAMAN, JUNMAI DAIGINJO, FUKUSHIMA (300ML) 300
NARAMAN, ORIGARAMI, (SPARKLING), FUKUSHIMA (720ML) 500
NARAMAN, JUNMAISHU MUROKABINHIIRE (720 ML) 444
SHIRATAKI, SHINGO NO IPPON, JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ML) 950
SHIRATAKI SEVEN, JUNMAI DAIGINJO (LIMITED EDITION) (720ML) 1,250
DASSAI MIGAKI SONOSAKIHE “BEYOND” AU-DELA (720ML) 3,150
KATSUYAMA JUNMAI DAIGINJO REN (720ML) 1,750
TAKUSHIMIZU, DAIGINJO WACHO (720ML) 750

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.
All Wines are Subject to Availability.

MASTER WINE LIST AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

3



RAH BAR

Housed in island chic architecture and panoramic ocean views, Rah
Bar is a vibrant cocktail bar. Our resident mixologists have created
innovative beverages inspired by the serene and magical setting of
One&Only Reethi Rah. Engage with family and friends while relishing
pre-dinner sensational aperitifs and cocktails or a post-dinner digestif
to round off the evening. Picture-perfect presentations and unique
recipes will surely give you a One&Only experience. Various nightly
live entertainment by world-class singers and bands add energy to
this venue, where you can either choose to unwind over an acoustic
music or dance the night away with lively band performances.

OPEN DAILY
FROM 9AM TILL LATE



BOTTLES MENU (VODKA)

ABSOLUT BLUE
ABSOLUT MANGO
BELUGA NOBLE
BELUGA GOLDLINE
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL
GREY GOOSE ORANGE
GREY GOOSE VX
BELVEDERE

CIROC

KETEL ONE
ZUBROWKA

CRYSTAL HEAD

KAUFFMANN SPECIAL 2006

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

All Wines are Subject to Availability.
MASTER WINE LIST AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

5

220
220
320
790
320
350
820
320
290
320
250
750

990



BOTTLES MENU (GIN)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICKS

MARTIN MILLER

SIPSMITH

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO.TEN
HAYMANS SLOE

MONKEY 47

BOTTLES MENU (RUM)
APPLETON JAMAICA 21 YO
BACARDI WHITE

CACHACA 51

CLEMENT CUVEE HOMERE
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO

MOUNT GAY XO

RON ZACAPA 23 YO

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

MASTER WINE LIST AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

All Wines are Subject to Availability.

6

220
320
265
250

195
330
220

290

1,190
190
130
950
220
250
340

360



BOTTLES MENU (APERITIF)

AMARO AVERNA
APEROL

CAMPARI

FERNET BRANCA
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
PERNOD

ANTICA FORMULA
PIMMS NO.1

RICARD

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

All Wines are Subject to Availability.
MASTER WINE LIST AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

7

250

220

220

220

190

190

190

220

220

220

220



BOTTLES MENU (TEQUILA)

PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON XO

PATRON GRAN PLATINUM

DON JULIO BIANCO

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

All Wines are Subject to Availability.
MASTER WINE LIST AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

8

330
350
390
250
1,490
350
420
390

1,250



BOTTLES MENU (WHISKY)

BLENDED
CHIVAS REGAL
PLATINUM LABEL
ROYAL SALUTE
J/W BLUE LABEL

J/W KING GEORGE

SINGLE MALT
MACALLAN 12 YO
MACALLAN 18 YO

MACALLAN ESTATE RESERVE
MACALLAN MAKERS EDITION
MACALLAN OSCURO
MACALLAN LIMITED EDITION
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
GLENLIVET 12 YO

TALISKER 10 YO

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

All Wines are Subject to Availability.
MASTER WINE LIST AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

9

300
590
520
1,150

2,700

390
2,250
950
5,200
7,900
12,500
270
320

330



BOTTLES MENU

JAPANESE SINGLE MALT

NIKKA FROM THE BARRELL

THE HAKUSHU

WHISKEY
BLANTON’S ORGINAL

WOODFORD RESERVE

COGNAC
REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

GRAPPA
NONINO MERLOT
NONINO CHARDONNAY

SASSICAIA

BEERS
TIGER, HEINEKEN, CORONA

LION

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

All Wines are Subject to Availability.
MASTER WINE LIST AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

10

260

750

380

300

400
890

320
320

850

14



IN VILLA WINES CELLAR

SPARKLING
BOTTEGA GOLD, PROSECCO (200ML) ITALY 43
BRUNO PAILLARD, PREMIERE CUVEE, BRUT (375ML) FRANCE 135
LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT ROSE (375ML) FRANCE 225
WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO, TINI, VENEZIE (375ML) ITALY 49
SAUVIGNON BLANC, WHITESTONE (750ML) SOUTH AFRICA 95
CHARDONNAY, CUVEE SABOUIRIN (750ML) FRANCE 75
ROSE

WHISPERING ANGEL, CHATEAU D’ESCLANS (375ML) FRANCE 75
BY OTT, PROVENCE (750ML) FRANCE 125
RED

MERLOT, INDOMITA (375ML) CHILE 48
CHATEAU DE PEZ, ST. ESTEPHE (750ML) FRANCE 235
MALBEC, FINCA LA COLONIA, BODEGA NORTON (750ML) ARGENTINA 85

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.
All Wines are Subject to Availability.

MASTER WINE LIST AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

11



IN VILLA BAR

WATER, JUICES & SOFTDRINKS
VITAMIN WATER

SUNRAYSIA JUICES

VOSS (STILL/SPARKLING)

CREATIVE JUICE SMOOTHIE

TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE

COCONUT WATER

COCA COLA, DIET COKE, COCA COLA ZERO

SPRITE

SPIRITS & BEERS
MONKEY 47 (500ML)

RUM DIPLOMATIC (375ML)
COGNAC HENNESY VS (350ML)
CHIVAS REGAL (375ML)
VODKA GREY GOOSE (375ML)

BEER - HEINEKEN, CORONA, TIGER

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

290
150
150
140
130

14



TV SNACKS

M&M’S

HARIBO

CHIPS: VEGETABLES, POTATO
SMOKED ALMOND
SPOTTED COW COOKIES
MILK CHOCOLATE BAR
DARK CHOCOLATE BAR
FERRERO ROCHER
POPCORN

PRINGLES ORIGINAL
COCONUT BOUNTY
TWIX

CHOCOLATE GODIVA

CHOCOLATE VALRHONA

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

o o O O

24

16



COCKTAILS 26
BRAMBLE (GIN, LIME, SUGAR, CHAMBORD)

MARGARITA (TEQUILA, LIME, COINTREAU)

DAQUIRI (WHITE RUM, LIME, SUGAR)

COSMOPOLITAN (VODKA, CRANBERRY, LIME, COINTREAU)

MOSCOW MULE (VODKA,LIME, SUGAR, GINGER BEER)

MOJITO (WHITE RUM, LIME, SUGAR, MINT)

PINACOLADA (WHITE RUM, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT CREAM, MALIBU)

REFRESHERS & BOOSTERS 16
HEALTHY SKIN (WATERMELON JUICE, RASPBERRY)

HIGH C ENERGY (ORANGE JUICE, GUAVA PUREE, STRAWBERRY)

PINEAPPLE DETOX (PINEAPPLE JUICE, SPIRULINA)

GOLDEN REFRESHER (ORANGE JUICE, PASSION FRUIT, SPARKLING WATER)

MANGO REFRESHER (MANGO JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, GINGER ALE)

LYCHEE REFRESHER (LYCHEE PUREE, LIME, SPRITE)

PASSION MINT REFRESHER (PASSION FRUIT PUREE, ORANGE JUICE, SPARKLING WATER)
PEACH REFRESHER (ORANGE JUICE, PEACH PUREE, SPARKLING WATER)

TROPICAL REFRESHER (GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, TONIC WATER)

JUICES 12
ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, WATERMELON, APPLE, MANGO,
CARROT, GRAPEFRUIT, COCONUT

(OTHER SEASONAL FRUIT JUICES)

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.



CIGARS

MONTECRISTO MINIS

COHIBA MINI CIGARILLOS

MONTECRISTO NO.5 (30-45 MIS)

COHIBA SIGLO | (UNDER 30 MINS)

MONTECRISTO NO.4 (30-45 MINS)

HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 1(30-45 MINS)
MONTECRISTO NO.3 (30-45 MINS)

HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 2 (UNDER 30 MINS)
HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTOS

ROMEO Y JULIETA CHURCHILL (60-90 MINS)
MONTECRISTO NO. 2 (30-45 MINS)

COHIBA ROBUSTUS (30-45 MINS)

COHIBA SIGLO VI (30-45 MINS)

ROMEO JULIETA PETIT CORONAS

ROMEOQO Y JULIETA SHORT CHURCHILL (30-45 MINS)
PARTAGAS SERIE D NO.4

PARTAGAS SERIE P NO. 2

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

23

25

85

89

95

98

99

105

19

125

125

139

155

99

109

125

125



