

PREPARED BY MASTERS

The world's greatest sommeliers and mixologists are drawn here to share their passions

EXCLUSIVE ONE&ONLY SAKE

November 2008 - One&Only Reethi Rah, Maldives is pleased to announce an exclusive collaboration with Yumegokoro Sake Brewery (Kitakata City, Fukushima Prefecture) to produce a limited edition sake - Naraman Junmai Daiginjo by One&Only Reethi Rah. Renowned for its high quality sake, Yumegokoro Sake Brewery will unveil its premium brand label with a limited edition sake bottle available only at One&Only Reethi Rah. For the new sake developed in collaboration with One&Only Reethi Rah, Mr. Shoji has created a masterpiece wherein ori (rice sediment) is added to Junmai sake (pure sake) to produce a Champagne-like namazake (unpasteurized sake) called "Naraman Origarami."

SERVED COLD

PLUM WINE, UMENISHIKI UMESHU, UME FUWARI (300ML)	285
NARAMAN, JUNMAI DAIGINJO, FUKUSHIMA (300ML)	300
NARAMAN, ORIGARAMI, (SPARKLING), FUKUSHIMA (720ML)	500
NARAMAN, JUNMAISHU MUROKABINHIIRE (720 ML)	444
SHIRATAKI, SHINGO NO IPPON, JUNMAI DAIGINJO (720ML)	950
SHIRATAKI SEVEN, JUNMAI DAIGINJO (LIMITED EDITION) (720ML)	1,250
DASSAI MIGAKI SONOSAKIHE "BEYOND" AU-DELÀ (720ML)	3,150
KATSUYAMA JUNMAI DAIGINJO REN (720ML)	1,750
TAKUSHIMIZU, DAIGINJO WACHO (720ML)	750

RAH BAR

Housed in island chic architecture and panoramic ocean views, Rah Bar is a vibrant cocktail bar. Our resident mixologists have created innovative beverages inspired by the serene and magical setting of One&Only Reethi Rah. Engage with family and friends while relishing pre-dinner sensational aperitifs and cocktails or a post-dinner digestif to round off the evening. Picture-perfect presentations and unique recipes will surely give you a One&Only experience. Various nightly live entertainment by world-class singers and bands add energy to this venue, where you can either choose to unwind over an acoustic music or dance the night away with lively band performances.

OPEN DAILY
FROM 9AM TILL LATE

BOTTLES MENU (VODKA)

ABSOLUT BLUE	220
ABSOLUT MANGO	220
BELUGA NOBLE	320
BELUGA GOLDLINE	790
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL	320
GREY GOOSE ORANGE	350
GREY GOOSE VX	820
BELVEDERE	320
CIROC	290
KETEL ONE	320
ZUBROWKA	250
CRYSTAL HEAD	750
KAUFFMANN SPECIAL 2006	990

BOTTLES MENU (GIN)

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	220
HENDRICKS	320
MARTIN MILLER	265
SIPSMITH	250
TANQUERAY	195
TANQUERAY NO.TEN	330
HAYMANS SLOE	220
MONKEY 47	290

BOTTLES MENU (RUM)

APPLETON JAMAICA 21 YO	1,190
BACARDI WHITE	190
CACHACA 51	130
CLEMENT CUVEE HOMERE	950
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS	220
HAVANA CLUB 7 YO	250
MOUNT GAY XO	340
RON ZACAPA 23 YO	360

BOTTLES MENU (APERITIF)

AMARO AVERNA	250
APEROL	220
CAMPARI	220
FERNET BRANCA	220
MARTINI BIANCO	190
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	190
MARTINI ROSSO	190
PERNOD	220
ANTICA FORMULA	220
PIMMS NO.1	220
RICARD	220

BOTTLES MENU (TEQUILA)

PATRON SILVER	330
PATRON ANEJO	350
PATRON REPOSADO	390
PATRON XO	250
PATRON GRAN PLATINUM	1,490
DON JULIO BIANCO	350
DON JULIO ANEJO	420
DON JULIO REPOSADO	390
DON JULIO 1942	1,250

BOTTLES MENU (WHISKY)

BLENDED

CHIVAS REGAL	300
PLATINUM LABEL	590
ROYAL SALUTE	520
J/W BLUE LABEL	1,150
J/W KING GEORGE	2,700

SINGLE MALT

MACALLAN 12 YO	390
MACALLAN 18 YO	2,250
MACALLAN ESTATE RESERVE	950
MACALLAN MAKERS EDITION	5,200
MACALLAN OSCURO	7,900
MACALLAN LIMITED EDITION	12,500
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	270
GLENLIVET 12 YO	320
TALISKER 10 YO	330

BOTTLES MENU

JAPANESE SINGLE MALT

NIKKA FROM THE BARRELL	260
THE HAKUSHU	750
WHISKEY	
BLANTON'S ORGINAL	380
WOODFORD RESERVE	300
COGNAC	
REMY MARTIN VSOP	400
REMY MARTIN XO	890
GRAPPA	
NONINO MERLOT	320
NONINO CHARDONNAY	320
SASSICAIA	850
BEERS	
TIGER, HEINEKEN, CORONA	14
LION	12

IN VILLA WINES CELLAR

SPARKLING

BOTTEGA GOLD, PROSECCO (200ML)	ITALY	43
BRUNO PAILLARD, PREMIERE CUVÉE, BRUT (375ML)	FRANCE	135
LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT ROSÉ (375ML)	FRANCE	225
WHITE		
PINOT GRIGIO, TINI, VENEZIE (375ML)	ITALY	49
SAUVIGNON BLANC, WHITESTONE (750ML)	SOUTH AFRICA	95
CHARDONNAY, CUVEE SABOUIRIN (750ML)	FRANCE	75
ROSÉ		
WHISPERING ANGEL, CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS (375ML)	FRANCE	75
BY OTT, PROVENCE (750ML)	FRANCE	125
RED		
MERLOT, INDOMITA (375ML)	CHILE	48
CHATEAU DE PEZ, ST. ESTEPHE (750ML)	FRANCE	235
MALBEC, FINCA LA COLONIA, BODEGA NORTON (750ML)	ARGENTINA	85

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

All Wines are Subject to Availability.

IN VILLA BAR

WATER, JUICES & SOFTDRINKS

VITAMIN WATER	13
SUNRAYSIA JUICES	13
VOSS (STILL/SPARKLING)	9
CREATIVE JUICE SMOOTHIE	9
TONIC WATER, GINGER ALE	9
COCONUT WATER	15
COCA COLA, DIET COKE, COCA COLA ZERO	8
SPRITE	8

SPIRITS & BEERS

MONKEY 47 (500ML)	290
RUM DIPLOMATIC (375ML)	150
COGNAC HENNESY VS (350ML)	150
CHIVAS REGAL (375ML)	140
VODKA GREY GOOSE (375ML)	130
BEER - HEINEKEN. CORONA. TIGER	14

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

TV SNACKS

M&M'S	18
HARIBO	17
CHIPS: VEGETABLES, POTATO	13
SMOKED ALMOND	12
SPOTTED COW COOKIES	9
MILK CHOCOLATE BAR	8
DARK CHOCOLATE BAR	8
FERRERO ROCHER	7
POPCORN	6
PRINGLES ORIGINAL	6
COCONUT BOUNTY	6
TWIX	6
CHOCOLATE GODIVA	24
CHOCOLATE VALRHONA	16

All prices are in US Dollars and are subject to 10% service charge and applicable GST.

COCKTAILS 26

BRAMBLE (GIN, LIME, SUGAR, CHAMBORD)

MARGARITA (TEQUILA, LIME, COINTREAU)

DAQUIRI (WHITE RUM, LIME, SUGAR)

COSMOPOLITAN (VODKA, CRANBERRY, LIME, COINTREAU)

MOSCOW MULE (VODKA, LIME, SUGAR, GINGER BEER)

MOJITO (WHITE RUM, LIME, SUGAR, MINT)

PINACOLADA (WHITE RUM, PINEAPPLE, COCONUT CREAM, MALIBU)

REFRESHERS & BOOSTERS

16

HEALTHY SKIN (WATERMELON JUICE, RASPBERRY)

HIGH C ENERGY (ORANGE JUICE, GUAVA PURÉE, STRAWBERRY)

PINEAPPLE DETOX (PINEAPPLE JUICE, SPIRULINA)

GOLDEN REFRESHER (ORANGE JUICE, PASSION FRUIT, SPARKLING WATER)

MANGO REFRESHER (MANGO JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, GINGER ALE)

LYCHEE REFRESHER (LYCHEE PURÉE, LIME, SPRITE)

PASSION MINT REFRESHER (PASSION FRUIT PURÉE, ORANGE JUICE, SPARKLING WATER)

PEACH REFRESHER (ORANGE JUICE, PEACH PURÉE, SPARKLING WATER)

TROPICAL REFRESHER (GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, TONIC WATER)

JUICES 12

ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, WATERMELON, APPLE, MANGO,

CARROT, GRAPEFRUIT, COCONUT

(OTHER SEASONAL FRUIT JUICES)

CIGARS

MONTECRISTO MINIS	23
COHIBA MINI CIGARILLOS	25
MONTECRISTO NO.5 (30-45 MIS)	85
COHIBA SIGLO I (UNDER 30 MINS)	89
MONTECRISTO NO.4 (30-45 MINS)	95
HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 1 (30-45 MINS)	98
MONTECRISTO NO.3 (30-45 MINS)	99
HOYO DE MONTERREY EPICURE NO. 2 (UNDER 30 MINS)	105
HOYO DE MONTERREY PETIT ROBUSTOS	119
ROMEO Y JULIETA CHURCHILL (60-90 MINS)	125
MONTECRISTO NO. 2 (30-45 MINS)	125
COHIBA ROBUSTUS (30-45 MINS)	139
COHIBA SIGLO VI (30-45 MINS)	155
ROMEO JULIETA PETIT CORONAS	99
ROMEO Y JULIETA SHORT CHURCHILL (30-45 MINS)	109
PARTAGAS SERIE D NO.4	125
PARTAGAS SERIE P NO. 2	125